订货信息  Order Info
NINGBO SUPU ELECTRONICS.CO.,LTD
宁波速普电子有限公司
产品规格书
Product Specification
Rev.
01
单位/Unit mm
Name  订货号
PART NUMBER
颜色
COLOR
灰色 Gray254301
254301系列带固定器正面接线端子
254301 series through  terminal blocks
with fixing flanges of front-entry
额定电压/Rated voltage
接线范围/Wire range
IEC 额定数据/IEC Rated data
额定电流/Rated current
剥线长度/Strip length
塑件/Housing
触点材料/Contact
UL 额定数据/UL Rated data
额定电压/Rated voltage
额定电流/Rated current
接线范围/Wire range
其他信息/Other information
镀层/Coating
阻燃等级/Flame retardant rating
B C D
单股导线/Solid
0.2-2.5mm²
0.2-2.5mm²
0.2-2.5mm²
0.2-1.5mm²
0.2-1.5mm²
8-9mm
24A
800V
8KV
3
Ⅲ
600V 600V
20A 20A
28-12AWG
PA66